Beker van Leuven

MINIEMEN BOYS GROUP B FREE SKATING

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

1 Thomas HUYBRECHTS

Program Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

0.00

Executed Base

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)

# Elements ﬁ Value GOE
1 AFHT 0.90 -0.10
2  1Lo 0.50 0.00
3 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.10
4 1S 0.40 0.00
5 1Lo+1Lo* * 0.50 -0.07
6 CUSpB 1.50 -0.30
7 StSqB 1.50 -0.10
7.00
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.50
Performance 2.50

Scores of
Panel

0.80
0.50
1.60
0.40
0.43
1.20
1.40
6.33

1.75
1.67
8.56

Deductions
Costume/Prop violation: (10f4)

0.00

* Invalid element
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